MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CB F/F1 Four

CB Four

CB Four

CB F Super Sport
CB Four

CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB K Four

REGOLATORE HONDA CB 350/500/750 FOUR

MODELLO CILINDRATA

350
400
500
550
550
750
750
750

ANNI
1972 - 1974
1975 - 1977
1971 - 1977
1975 - 1977
1974 - 1978
1975 - 1975
1976 - 1976
1969 - 1978

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
31400333004
31400333004
31400333004
31400333004
31400333004
31400333004
31400333004
31400333004




